Dated: 17-07-2023

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. 1257/NBC/2023

Certified that the existing building CHANDRA PUBLIC SCHOOL (name of the building or premises) at Chakmehadi, Maunath Bhanjan, Mau (U.P) 275101 (address) comprised of Nil basement(s), Ground Floor and Two Upper Floors owned/occupied by CHANDRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAU (name of the Institution) have complied with the building safety requirements in accordance with National Building code Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Public Works Department, Mau (Name of Department/ Govt.) on 05-07-2023 (date of inspection) in the presence of Sh. Vijay Bahadur Pal, Manager, Chandra Public School and that the building/premises is fit for

Issued on 17-07-2023 at Mau

अधिशासी अभियन्ता

प्रान्तीय खण्ड, लो०नि०वि० Signature with Seal:

Name

: Saurabh Singh

Designation

occupancy upto classes XII with effect from 17-07-2023 for a period of 5 years.

: Assistant Engineer

Name & Address of Department/ Office: Divisional Office

P.W.D.- Mau, (U.P)-275101

(Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt. Department only)

VijangBaladun CHANDRA PUBLIC SCHOOL

MAU

PRINCIPAL,

CHANDRA PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAKMEHADI MAUNATH BHANJAN

MAU UTTAR PRADESH-275101